Championnat de la Mediterrannée et des

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Pays Arabes (A Show)

Menton, France
01 Jul 2017, Yearling Fillies

Horse

Name: SWEIRA
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: Bay

Owner: ALJASSIMYA
FARM

Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM

Name: D WASAYEF
Colour: Bay

Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: TM GALILEAH
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL KHASHAB
ARABIANS

Breeder: JOSE
ORLANDO A
TEIRXEIRA JUNIOR

Name: BADAWIA AL
MUAWD

Colour: Bay

Owner: ARIA
PARTNERS

Breeder: AL MUAWD
STUD

Score
92.88

91.5

91

91

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

R.H.

8 19.50
m 19.50
18.50
16.50
20.00

R.H.
19.50
m 19.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

R.H.
19.00
m 19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

R.H.
TYPE 19.50

m 19.00
18.00
17.00
19.50

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

C.M.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.S.
20.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

R.S.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

R.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.S.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAHERA RC
Colour: Bay

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALERY OF
OMAN

Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALERY OF
OMAN

Name: SHEIKHA AL
JUMAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL JUMAN
STUD

Breeder: CUSIMANO
CARMELINA
ARABIANS STUD

Name: GHADEER AM
Colour: Bay

Owner: AJMAN STUD
Breeder: AL
MOHAMADIA STUD

Name: GHAALYIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: JULIE
KENNEDY
Breeder: JULIE
KENNEDY

Name: HF
JOSEPHINE

Colour: Grey

Owner: HEARTFALL
ARABIANS

Breeder: HEARTFALL
ARABIANS

90.63

90.63

90.38

R.H. C.M. R.S.

19.00 19.50 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
B&T 19.00 18.00 17.50
LEGS 15,50 15.50 15.00
(A8 19.00 19.50 19.00

R.H. C.M. R.S.
TYPE 19.00 19.50 19.50
19.00 19.50 19.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 17.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.50

(A8 18.50 19.00 19.00

R.H. C.M. R.S.
TYPE 19.50 19.50 19.50
19.00 19.50 19.50
B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.00 15.50

(A8 18.50 18.50 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
18.50



10th Name: ASSILAH AL
SHAHANIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL
SHAHANIA STUD
Breeder: AL
SHAHANIA STUD

11th Name: REJAWI
LEMBARAK
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SULAITI
MOHAMED
Breeder: AL SULAITI
MOHAMED

12th Name: SERANZA
Colour: Bay
Owner: MOHAMMAD
SHEIKH SULIMAN
Breeder: MICHAEL
BYATT

Judges

R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Menton, France
01 Jul 2017, Yearling Fillies

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: D
MUMAYYAZAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: HAIFA ED
Colour: Bay
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Breeder: NASSER
BIN ABDUL AL
FOWSAAN

Name: KAREEMAH
ALBIDAYER

Colour: Bay

Owner: ALBIDAYER
STUD

Breeder: ALBIDAYER
STUD

Name: RASHEEDIAH
DE KHASHAB
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL KHASHAB
ARABIANS

Breeder: AL
KHASHAB
ARABIANS

Score
91.88

91.38

91

90.75

Detail

H.H.
TYPE 19.00

EET 1950
18.00
16.00
18.50

H.H.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/-88 19.00

H.H.
TYPE 19.50

m 19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

H.H.
TYPE 19.00

BT 19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

C.M.
19.50
20.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.00
19.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MDS
SHEIKHA
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL SAQRAN

STUD
Breeder: QUSAI
OBAIDALLA

Name: BATALAH DE

CARTHEREY
Colour: Bay
Owner: DE
CARTHEREY
ARABIANS
Breeder: DE
CARTHEREY
ARABIANS

Name: TANIA AL

RAIX
Colour: Grey

Owner: JEAN-MICHEL

FRANCERIES
Breeder: JEAN-
MICHEL
FRANCERIES

Name: SHAH SAFA

Colour: Grey
Owner: SHAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: SHAH
ARABIANS

Name: A) NORAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: AJMAN STUD

Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

90.63

20

89.63

87.5

H.H.

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 19.00

H.H.

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

H.H.

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 19.00

KLl Ha

H.H.
18.50
18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
[eA" 38 18.00

C.M.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.M.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

C.M.
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

R.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

R.S.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

R.S.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

T.T.
18.50
18.00
17.00
15.50
18.00



10th Name: AMORE
ALAALYA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL AALYA
STUD
Breeder: AL AALYA
STUD

11th Name: JASMEENAH
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALJASSIMYA
FARM
Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM

Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Menton, France

01 Jul 2017, Fillies 2 years A
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: D JAWAHER
Colour: Bay

Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: KAMOUNEH
AL ZOBAIR

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL ZOBAIR
STUD

Breeder: AL ZOBAIR
STUD

Name: TF VENEZIA
Colour: Bay

Owner: TRIPODI
ARABIANS
Breeder: TRIPODI
ARABIANS

Name: ELIZIA
ALFABIA

Colour: Grey
Owner: SAMJAD
STUD

Breeder: AZ. AG
PIETRO DI
DAMILANO PAOLO

Name: AL RAFIQA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AJMAN STUD
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

Score
91.63

91.5

89.13

Detail

H.H. R.H. R.S.
- 19.50 19.50 19.50
m 19.00 19.50 20.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 15.00 16.00
19.00 18.00 19.00

H.H. R.H. R.S.
19.00 19.00 19.50
m 19.00 19.00 19.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00 15.50
19.50 19.50 19.50

H.H. R.H. R.S.
19.00 19.00 18.50
m 19.00 19.50 18.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
15.00 15.00 16.00
18.00 17.50 18.00
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00



6th

7th

Name: MADINAT
ALBAYDAA

Colour: Grey

Owner: ALBAYDAA
FARM

Breeder: ALBAYDAA
FARM

Name: MAYAR IV
Colour: Bay
Owner:
MAGNIFICENT
ARABIAN STUD
Breeder: ALI BIN
HUSSAIN BIN ALI
SMAA

Judges

H.H.
R.H.
R.S.
T.T.

i1 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
11 Regis Huet, FR

o Renata Schibler, CH

== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Menton, France

01 Jul 2017, Fillies 2 years B
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: D AJAYEB
Colour: Grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: BELLADONNA
AT

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL
THUMAMA STUD
Breeder: AL
THUMAMA STUD

Name: HDM MARIA

APAL

Colour: Bay

Owner: AJMAN STUD
Breeder: ELEONORE
MERTENS

Name: LOULOU AL
NASSER

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL NASSER
STUD

Breeder: AL NASSER
STUD

Name: ARIA
ALBAYDAA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ALBAYDAA
FARM

Breeder: PREMIER
BREEDERS LLC

Score
92.88

92.75

92

91.63

91

Detail

H.H.

19.50

20.00
TR 13.00
15.50
19.50

H.H.
19.50
m 19.50
TR 15850
T 16.00
Yo 19.50

Ll Ha

H.H.
T 1050
19.50

TR 13.00
15.50
19.50

H.H.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

([eA"/ 38 19.50

H.H.
TYPE 19.00
19.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

R.H.

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
19.50

R.H.

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
20.00

R.H.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

R.H.

19.50
19.50
18.50
14.50
19.50

R.H.

19.50
19.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.50
20.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

C.M.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.00
19.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
17.50
16.00
19.50



6th

7th

8th

Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

Name: ESMAELIA AL

HEVAN
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL HEVAN

ARABIANS

Breeder: AL HEVAN

ARABIANS

Name: AZIZA
DOMITIA
Colour: Bay

Owner: SHIREEN AL

MUTAWA

Breeder: ALLMAN

FLAVIE

Name: JAMEELAH AL

ADEYAT
Colour: Bay
Owner: ROYAL

CAVALRY OF OMAN

Breeder: ROYAL

CAVALRY OF OMAN

R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

90.5

89.88

H.H.

19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

H.H.

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

R.H.
18.50
18.50
18.50
17.00
18.50

R.H.

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

C.M.
19.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Menton, France
01 Jul 2017, Fillies 3 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: MALIKAT AL
MOLUK

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL KHASHAB
STUD

Breeder: HALA
KHADER

Name: MOZN
ALBIDAYER

Colour: Grey

Owner: ALBIDAYER
STUD

Breeder: ALBIDAYER
STUD

Name: MAYSAH
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: Bay

Owner: ALJASSIMYA
FARM

Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM

Name: BINT
SEDUCTION HBV
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Breeder: HARAS BOA
VISTA

Name: AJA
ARABELLA

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES

Breeder: AJA
ARABIANS

Score
92.5

92.25

92.13

91.38

91.25

Detail

H.H.

19.50

19.50
TR 15850
15.50
19.50

H.H.
19.50
mzo.oo
TR 15850
T 16.50
Y 1850

KLl Ha

H.H.
S 20.00
20.00

TR 153.00
15.50
19.00

H.H.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(oA 38 19.00

H.H.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE pieRIY)

R.H.

19.50
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.50

R.H.

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

R.H.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

R.H.

19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

R.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
20.00

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

C.M.
19.50
20.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

C.M.
19.50
20.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.M.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
20.00

R.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

R.S.
20.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

R.S.
20.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50



6th

7th

8th

9th

Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

Name: MIMI NK
Colour: Grey
Owner: NOFAL

KAHOOK ARABIANS
Breeder: NOFAL
KAHOOK ARABIANS

Name: SHAH
AROUSA
Colour: Bay
Owner: SHAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: SHAH
ARABIANS

Name: MESSILA

DOMITIA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ALLMAN

FLAVIE

Breeder: ALLMAN

FLAVIE

Name: LA DOLFINA

ALFABIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL

THUMAMA STUD
Breeder: AZ AGR S

PIETRO di

DAMILANO PAOLO

R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

90.88

90.5

90.38

H.H.

19.00

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

H.H.

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 19.00

H.H.

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

R.H.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

R.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
20.00

R.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.50
18.50

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.M.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

R.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

R.S.
18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

R.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00



Menton, France

01 Jul 2017, Mares 4-6 years

Position Horse

1st Name: DELIGHT'S

DIVAH RB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: KHALID BIN

SAEED BIN
ABDULLAH AL

SAYED - AL SAYED

STUD

Breeder: ADRIAN
ESPINDOLA B DE

MOURA

2nd Name: GALERIDA

Colour: Grey

Owner: ALBAYDAA

FARM
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

3rd Name: ELLE
FLAMENCA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: DUBAI

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: MARKELLE

ARABIANS

4th Name: AJA EUROPE

Colour: Grey
Owner: ROYAL

CAVALRY OF OMAN

Breeder: AJA
ARABIANS

Score
93.13

92.75

92.13

92

Detail

R.H.
20.00
m 19.50
TR 15850
16.00
19.50

R.H.
19.50

i

19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(([e)V/ 38 19.50

KL Ha

R.H.
T 1050
19.00

TR 153.00
15.50
19.00

R.H.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(([eAV/ 38 19.50

C.M.
20.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.M.
20.00
20.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

R.S.
19.50
20.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

R.S.
20.00
20.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

R.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.T.
20.00
20.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.T.
19.50
20.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: OM EL
SORAYA
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL SHIRAA

ARABIANS
Breeder: OM EL
ARAB

INTERNATIONAL

Name: LOLA OS
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL SHIRAA

STABLES

Breeder: GESTUT

OSTERHOF

Name: BADI'AH DE

CARTHEREY

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: DE
CARTHEREY
ARABIANS
Breeder: DE
CARTHEREY
ARABIANS

Name: ELAN DE
MARC KA
Colour: Grey

Owner: KNOCKE

ARABIANS

Breeder: KNOCKE

ARABIANS

Name: BINT HAZY

AL KHALEDIAH
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL KHASHAB

STUD
Breeder: AL
KHALEDIAH
STABLES

91.25

91.25

90.75

90.5

R.H.

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 17.00
(A" 38 19.00

R.H.

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE picRY)

R.H.

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE picR:IY)

bt EQ

R.H.
19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
([eA" 38 19.50

C.M.

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

R.S.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

R.S.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.S.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
20.00

R.S.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50



10th

11th

12th

Judges

Name: A) ASYAD
Colour: Grey

Owner: AJMAN STUD
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

Name: GHAZALAH
ALAALYA

Colour: Bay
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: THE
PRIMAVER
PARTNERSHIP

Name: NES) EL
MARKHISA

Colour: Grey

Owner: SAID KHAIR
Breeder: EVERARS -
VAN DEN BROEK

R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Menton, France
01 Jul 2017, Mares 7 years+

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: SHIRIN BY
AISHA

Colour: Grey
Owner: ATHBAH
STUD

Breeder: GURIOLO
ANDREA

Name: ANOOD AL
NASSER

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL NASSER
STUD

Breeder: AL NASSER
STUD

Name: EKS SHAKIRA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: WILLIE
BROWN

Name: MAGIC MA
CHERIE

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES

Breeder: MAGIC
FONTANELLA
ARABIANS

Name: KALIOPE GA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: GRANADERIA
SES PLANES
Breeder: EQUUS
ARABIANS

Score
94

92.63

92

91.5

91.25

Detail

H.H.

TYPE 20.00

20.00
TR 13.00
16.50
2o.oo

H.H.
19.50
m 19.00
TR 13.00
T 15.50
Y 19.00

Ll Ha

H.H.
T 1050
19.50

TS 15350
16.00
19.50

H.H.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

MOVE ppAeNy)

H.H.
TYPE 19.00
19.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE pieRIY)

C.M.
20.00
20.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

C.M.
20.00
20.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.00
19.50

C.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

R.S.
20.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

R.S.
20.00
20.00
18.50
15.50
20.00

R.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

R.S.
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
20.00

R.S.
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

T.T.
20.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

T.T.
19.50
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00



6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name: ALIA EA
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL WAWAN

ARABIANS
Breeder:

AGROPECUARIA DEL

MOJANES

Name: CA LEENA

Colour: Grey
Owner: FALCON

ARABIANS/ULRICHS

DAL ARABIANS

Breeder: CALBAR

ARABIANS

Name: AL INAYA

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL HAMBRA

ARABIANS

Breeder: AL HAMBRA

ARABIANS

Name: ASTREA DEL

NINFEO
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROYAL

CAVALRY OF OMAN

Breeder: MAGI

MARIO ARTURO

Name: HARMATTAN

THALYA
Colour: Grey

Owner: KNOCKE

ARABIANS
Breeder:
HARMATTAN
ARABIANS

91

90.5

20

H.H.

19.50
19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

H.H.

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

H.H.

TYPE 19.00

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

C.M.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

C.M.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

C.M.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

R.S.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.S.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

R.S.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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